Breads
Name Price
[0  Assorted Bagels Dozen $15.00
[0 Baguettes Reg/Ww Dozen $18.00
(] MiniBaguettes Reg/Ww $10.00
Dozen
 Focaccia Bread Onion/Olive $36.00
Dozen
I  Garlic Bagel Chips 9x13 Pan $20.00

Spreads & Salads

Name Price
Cream Cheese 16 0z
O Plain/Scallion/Veggie $12.00
[J Butter 16 0z $12.00
Tuna Salad 32 0z
= Plain/Scallion/Spicy/Veggie 522.00
Egg Salad 32 0z
= Plain/Scallion 518.00
[0 Guacamole 320z $24.00
1 Israeli Salad 32 0z $15.00
[0 Chickpea Salad 32 0z $15.00
[J Potato Salad 320z $15.00
[J Quinoa Salad 320z $20.00
Dairy Drinks
Name Price
[0  Cappuccino 64 0z $25.00
[0 Classic Iced Coffee 64 0z $25.00
0 French Vanilla Cappuccino $25.00
64 Oz
I French Vanilla Cappuccino $25.00

S/F 64 0z
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Phone: 973-952-6510

Email: info@lighthousecafenj.com

Catering Menu
Potato Latkes oxi13 Pan (15 Ct) - $56.99

Serving Size

Serving Size

Serving Size
8-10 Servings
8-10 Servings

8-10 Servings

8-10 Servings

Dairy Breakfast

O
O
O
O
O

Name
Scrambled Eggs 9x13 Pan

Home Fries 9x13 Pan
French Toast 9x13 Pan
Served with Maple Syrup

Pancakes 9x13 Pan
Served with Maple Syrup

Farina Gallon

Dairy Appetizer

O
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O
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Name

Cheese Blintzes 9x13 Pan
Cheese Fries 9x13 Pan
Falafel Balls 9x13 Pan
Garlic Knots 9x13 Pan

Mozzarella Sticks 9x13 Pan

Pizza Rolls 9x13 Pan

Round Potato Knish
9x13 Pan

Dairy Soups
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Name

Cream of Broccoli Soup
Gallon

French Onion Soup Gallon

Mushroom Barley Soup
Gallon

Split Pea Soup Gallon
Tomato Rice Soup Gallon

Vegetable Soup Gallon

Price
$42.00
$42.00

$45.00

$75.00
$40.00

Price
$50.00
$45.00
$32.00
$30.00
$55.00

$30.00

$45.00

Price
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Serving Size
13-15 Servings
13-15 Servings

12 Count

25 Count

20 Servings

Serving Size
20 Count
13-15 Servings
60 Count
75 Count

36 Count

10 Count Cut
in Two

12 Count

Serving Size
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings

16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings



Dairy Pastas
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Dairy Vegetable
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Name

Baked Ziti

9x13 Pan

Cheese Ravioli
9x13 Pan

Cheese Tortellini
9x13 Pan

Cheesy Stuffed Shells

9x13 Pan

Eggplant Parmesan

9x13 Pan

Fettuccini Alfredo

9x13 Pan

Cheesy Gnocchi
9x13 Pan

Penne Ala Vodka
9x13 Pan

Macaroni & Cheese

9x13 Pan

Name

Breaded Broccoli

9x13 Pan

Breaded Cauliflower

9x13 Pan

Cauliflower Medley

9x13 Pan

Green Beans
9x13 Pan

Grilled Vegetables

9x13 Pan

Steamed Vegetables

9x13 Pan

Price

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00

$55.00

Price

$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$45.00
$65.00

$55.00
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Phone: 973-952-6510

Email: info@lighthousecafenj.com

Serving Size

15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings
15 Servings

15 Servings

Serving Size

16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings

16-18 Servings

Dairy Starch
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Lealy Green Salads
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Name

French Fries Reg
9x13 Pan

French Fries Spicy

9x13 Pan

French Fries Mixed

9x13 Pan

Mashed Potatoes

9x13 Pan
Onion Rings
9x13 Pan

Sweet Potato Fries

9x13 Pan

Sweet Potatoes
9x13 Pan

White Rice

9x13 Pan

Yellow Rice
9x13 Pan

Home Fries
9x13 Pan

Name
Caesar Salad

Large Bowl
Garden Salad

Large Bowl

Greek Salad

Large Bowl

Mandarin Orange Salad

Large Bowl

Mock Crab Salad

Large Bowl

Salmon Salad
Large Bowl

Leafy Quinoa Salad

Large Bowl
Nish Nosh Salad

Large Bowl

Price

$25.00
$30.00
$28.00
$40.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$32.00
$35.00

$42.00

Price

$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$65.00
$65.00
$45.00

$45.00

Serving Size

12 Servings
12 Servings

12 Servings
16-18 Servings

16-18 Servings

12 Servings

16-18 Servings
16-18 Servings

16-18 Servings

16-18 Servings

Serving Size

10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings
10-12 Servings

10-12 Servings



Platters
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Calzone Platter 16” (8 Cut in Two)

Assorted Breads Platter 16”

Egg Salad & Tuna Salad Platter
16"

Sectional Spreads Platter 12”
Large Fruit Platter 16”

Small Fruit Platter 12”
Vegetable Crudité Platter 14”
Large Sushi Platter 16”

Small Pastry Platter 14”

Large Pastry Platter 16”
Deluxe Mini Dairy Pastry
Platter 100 ct

Seared Tuna, Salmon, Lox
Platter 16”

Worap Platter 16” (10 Cut in Two)

Side of Salmon Platter
Grilled/Teriyaki/Honey Mustard

Phone: 973-952-6510

Email: info@lighthousecafenj.com

$70.00
$60.00

$150.00

$44.99
$130.00
$75.00
$75.00
$135.00
$50.00
$100.00

$175.00

$295.00

$95.00
$120.00

Pizza Pies
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Name
Classic Cheese Pizza

Classic Extra Cheese Pizza

Vegetable Pizza Pie

Chefs’ Choice of 3 Toppings
Grilled Vegetable Pizza
Chefs’ Choice of 3 Toppings

Green Olive Pie

Black Olive Pie

Fried Onion Pie

Tomato Pie

Onion Pie

French Fry Pie

Broccoli Pie

Eggplant Pie

White Tomato Ricotta Pie
Spinach Pie

Pineapple Pie

Price
$22.00
$28.00

$30.00

$33.00

$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00

Serving Size
8 Slices
8 Slices

8 Slices

8 Slices

8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices
8 Slices




